Product Detail ǀ Solenoid coil, BG024DS
018F6857
Solenoid coil, BG024DS
Product name: Solenoid coil, Type: BG024DS, Coil connection: Connection box
PRODUCT DETAILS
Gross weight 0.6 kg
Net weight 0.57 kg
EAN 5702428026260

Supply voltage [V] DC 24 V
Type BG024DS
Type designation BG024DS
For Documents, Software, Visuals and more information, please use this link to visit the product page on Danfoss Product Store
Accessories
042N1256
Accessory Cable Plug IP67, EN175301-803
Type: SPARE PART, Type designation: Cable plug
Spare Parts
016D3331
Solenoid valve, EV220B, Flange, 3 in, NBR, NC
Body material: Cast iron, Operation: Servo-operated (piston), Number of ways: 2/2
032U3621
Solenoid valve, EV210B, Function: NC, G, 3/4, EPDM
Body material: DZR brass, Operation: Direct-operated, Number of ways: 2/2
032U8365
Solenoid valve, EV224B, Function: NO, G, 1, NBR
Approval: DNVGL-CG-0339, Body material: Brass, Operation: Servo-operated (diaphragm), Number of
ways: 2/2
For more information, please use this link to visit the product page on Danfoss Product Store
Danfoss can accept no responsibility for possible errors in catalogs, brochures and other printed material. Danfoss reserves the right to alter its products without notice. This also applies to products already on order provided that such
alterations can be made without sub-sequential changes being necessary in specications already agreed. All trademarks in this material are property of the respective companies. Danfoss and the Danfoss logotype are trademarks of Danfoss A/S.
All rights reserved.
© Danfoss January 11, 2023 ǀ Page 2 of
5
Product Detail ǀ Solenoid coil, BG024DS
Spare Parts
032U8509